
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

114114A3 HALL AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

8:00 AM CAL HIGH SCHOOL

8:05 AM 3001 NE DIVISION ST-TLLICUM APTS1

8:06 AM NE DIVISION ST @ NE VILLAGE SQUIRE CT2

8:07 AM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN DR - Northside3

8:09 AM 2275 NE DIVISION-Eagle Apts By Golf Course4

8:11 AM 1999 NE DIVISION ST - GOLFSIDE APTS5

8:15 AM HALL ES6

126126A2 HALL AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:51 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:56 AM SE KERSLAKE RD

7:56 AM 29533 SE KERSLAKE RD1

8:00 AM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE VIEWPOINT DR2

8:02 AM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE JONES LN3

8:03 AM 2121 SE TROUTDALE RD4

8:04 AM SE STREBIN RD @ SE SWEETBRIAR LN5

8:07 AM 2525 SE 287TH AVE6

8:15 AM HALL ES7

128128A2 HALL AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:49 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:55 AM 3665 NE DIVISION

7:55 AM 3665 NE DIVISION ST1

7:56 AM NE HACIENDA AVE @ NE LA MESA LN2

7:58 AM NE CENTURION DR @ NE CENTURION PL3

8:02 AM 2180 NE Disvision-Kindercare-CountsVary4

8:04 AM NE DIVISION@NE COUNTRY CLUB AVE-Southside5

8:06 AM NE COCHRAN AVE@NE VILLAGE SQ6

8:08 AM NE 6TH ST @ NE 7TH ST7

8:09 AM 2710 NE DIVISION ST - PINEWOOD APTS8

8:11 AM NE DIVISION ST @ BELLACRES MOBILE ESTATES9

8:15 AM HALL ES10

129129A2 HALL AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:42 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:51 AM 1518/1520 NE HOGAN DR-CountryClubEstates1

7:52 AM SE HOGAN RD @ SE 19TH ST2

7:59 AM NE 30TH & NE RENE-VILLAGE APTS3

8:03 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 20TH-Brookside Apts #21474

8:03 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 18TH CT5

8:05 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 16TH ST6

8:07 AM NE 13TH ST @ NE HALE PL7

8:09 AM NE 15TH ST @ NE OLVERA CT8

8:10 AM NE 15TH ST @ NE HACIENDA CT9

8:15 AM HALL ES10

130130A2 HALL AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:50 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:58 AM NE 17TH ST @ THE GROVES APARTMENTS

7:58 AM 3500 NE 17TH ST-GROVES APTS-2nd Drwy1

8:05 AM NE 17TH ST @ NE LA MESA PL2

8:06 AM NE 17TH ST @ NE BARNES LN3

8:07 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 16TH CT4

8:09 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 13TH TER5

8:10 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 11TH WAY6

8:15 AM HALL ES7

134134A2 HALL AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:52 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:59 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 8TH ST

7:59 AM GRESHAM PARK APTS--805 NE KANE RD/805- NE KAN1

8:01 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 7TH CT2

8:03 AM 155 NE KANE DR-TIMBERRIDGE APTS3

8:04 AM 3240 SE 1ST ST-CEDARVILLA APTS4

8:06 AM SE 1ST ST @ NE HALE DR5

8:07 AM 220 / 110 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AVE6

8:08 AM 361 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AV7

8:08 AM NE 4TH / NE 5TH @ NE Palmblad Dr8

8:10 AM NE PAROPA WAY @ NE 5TH ST9

8:15 AM HALL ES10

Page 1 of 1



ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

114114P2 HALL PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:16 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 18TH CT2

3:17 PM 3001 NE DIVISION ST-TLLICUM APTS3

3:18 PM NE DIVISION ST @ NE VILLAGE SQUIRE CT4

3:19 PM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN DR - Northside5

3:20 PM 2275 NE DIVISION-Eagle Apts By Golf Course6

3:21 PM 1999 NE DIVISION ST - GOLFSIDE APTS7

3:24 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

126126P2 HALL PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:16 PM NE HALE AVE @ NE 29TH ST2

3:20 PM 2121 SE TROUTDALE RD3

3:21 PM SE STREBIN RD @ SE SWEETBRIAR LN4

3:21 PM SE VIEWPOINT DR @ SE SWEETBRIAR RD5

3:22 PM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE JONES LN6

3:26 PM 2525 SE 287TH AVE7

3:31 PM 29533 SE KERSLAKE RD8

3:32 PM SE KERSLAKE RD

3:41 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

128128P2 HALL PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:17 PM 2180 NE Disvision-Kindercare-CountsVary2

3:18 PM NE DIVISION@NE COUNTRY CLUB AVE-Southside3

3:20 PM NE COCHRAN AVE@NE VILLAGE SQ4

3:21 PM NE 6TH ST @ NE 7TH ST5

3:23 PM 2710 NE DIVISION ST - PINEWOOD APTS6

3:24 PM NE DIVISION ST @ BELLACRES MOBILE ESTATES7

3:25 PM NE HACIENDA AVE @ NE LA MESA LN8

3:26 PM NE CENTURION DR @ NE CENTURION PL9

3:28 PM 3665 NE DIVISION ST10

3:32 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

129129P2 HALL PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:16 PM NE 30TH & NE RENE-VILLAGE APTS2

3:19 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 20TH-Brookside Apts #21473

3:20 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 16TH ST4

3:21 PM NE 15TH ST @ NE OLVERA CT5

3:21 PM NE 15TH ST @ NE HACIENDA CT6

3:23 PM NE 13TH ST @ NE HALE PL7

3:25 PM 1518/1520 NE HOGAN DR-CountryClubEstates8

3:26 PM SE HOGAN RD @ SE 19TH ST9

3:28 PM 1900 NE HOGAN DR

3:33 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

130130P2 HALL PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:17 PM 3500 NE 17TH ST-GROVES APTS-2nd Drwy2

3:20 PM NE 17TH ST @ NE LA MESA PL3

3:21 PM NE 17TH ST @ NE BARNES LN4

3:22 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 16TH CT5

3:23 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 13TH TER6

3:24 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 11TH WAY7

3:29 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

134134P2 HALL PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HALL ES

3:15 PM HALL ES1

3:17 PM GRESHAM PARK APTS--805 NE KANE RD/805- NE KAN2

3:19 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 7TH CT3

3:20 PM 155 NE KANE DR-TIMBERRIDGE APTS4

3:21 PM 3240 SE 1ST ST-CEDARVILLA APTS5

3:22 PM SE 1ST ST @ NE HALE DR6

3:23 PM 220 / 110 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AVE7

3:23 PM 361 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AV8

3:24 PM NE 4TH / NE 5TH @ NE Palmblad Dr9

3:24 PM NE 3RD ST @ NE HALE DR10

3:25 PM NE PAROPA WAY @ NE 5TH ST11

3:29 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

Page 1 of 1


